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Dale Hamlett Exhibition
Curated by Bryan Hahn

Runnels Gallery, Golden Student Success Center (GSSC)
Exhibition runs July 5–Sept. 6, 2022

Men’s Choir Festival
Jason Paulk, conductor

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB) 
Tuesday, Sept. 13, 2022 | 4 p.m.

Pamela Shuler Faculty Recital 
with Stephanie Beinlich, 

Miles Massicotte, and Sidney Shuler
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)

Monday, Sept. 19, 2022 | 7 p.m. 

Wait Until Dark
Written By Frederick Knott

Directed by Joshua Blackwood
Mainstage, University Theatre Center (UTC)

Thursday, Sept. 29 | 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 30 | 7 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 1 | 7 p.m.
Sunday, Oct. 2 / 2 p.m.

General admission: $10
Free admission with valid ENMU Student ID

Senior citizens (60+) admission: $7
Active military admission: $7

Umberson Celebration of Life
Featuring ENMU Chamber Singers 

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Friday, Sept. 30, 2022 | 10:30 a.m.

Green and Silver Classic
Marching Band Festival

Coordinated by Dustin Seifert
Greyhound Stadium (GS)

Tuesday, Oct. 4, 2022  | Afternoon time TBA
Entry deadline: Tuesday, Sept. 6 | enmu.edu/GSClassic

Wind Symphony in Concert
Dustin Seifert and Sidney Shuler, conductors

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Sunday, Oct. 09, 2022 | 3 p.m.

First Amendment Conference
Dr. Patti Dobson, speaker
Date TBA | 6:30 p.m.
Venue TBA

Fall Choral Concert
Jason Paulk, conductor
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Thursday, Oct. 13 | 7 p.m.

Big Band Dance
Featuring the ENMU Jazz Ensembles
Richard Schwartz, director
Ballroom, Campus Union (CUB)
Friday, Oct. 14, 2022 | 7 p.m.
$5 donation for admission

Dr. James Logan, clarinet, 
and Dr. Dominic Dousa, piano 
Faculty at The University of Texas at El Paso 
Guest Recital
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Monday, Oct. 24, 2022 | 7 p.m.

Exit, Pursued by a Bear
Written by Lauren Gunderson
Directed by Anne Beck
Studio Theatre, University Theatre Center (UTC)
Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022 | 7 p.m.
Friday, Nov. 11 | 7 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 12 | 7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 13 | 2 p.m.
General admission: $10
Free admission with valid ENMU Student ID
Senior citizens (60+) admission: $7
Active military admission: $7

Fall Jazz Concert
Featuring Department of Music Faculty
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Thursday, Nov. 17, 2022 | 7 p.m.
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Pops Concert
Featuring the ENMU Wind Symphony 

and Swanee Singers
Dustin Seifert, Jason Paulk 

and Sidney Shuler, conductors
Ballroom, Campus Union (CUB)

Saturday, Nov. 19, 2022 | 7 p.m.
For ticket information, contact 

Kathy Salter at 575.359.0145.

Brass Choir Concert 
Sidney Shuler, conductor 

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB) 
Tuesday, Nov. 29, 2022 | 7 p.m.

Holiday Concert
Featuring all ensembles from 

the ENMU Music Program
Ballroom, Campus Union (CUB)

Thursday, Dec. 1, 2022 | 7 p.m.

ENMU/NMMEA All-State Jazz Concert 
Featuring Department of Music Faculty

Buchanan Hall, Music Building
Saturday, Jan. 28, 2023 | 7 p.m.

Swanee and Jazz Concert
Richard Schwartz, conductor

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Thursday, Feb. 16, 2023 | 7 p.m.

Single Reed Celebration 
Featuring Cheyenne Cruz, clarinet 

and Jeffrey Loeffert, saxophone
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)

Opening Concert, Friday, Feb. 17, 2023 | 7 p.m.

Symphonic Band and Wind Symphony
Dustin Seifert and Sidney Shuler, conductors

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Sunday, February 26, 2023 | 3 p.m.

 

New Mexico Play Festival
Featuring new works by 
New Mexican Playwrights
Coordinated by Leonard Madrid
Tuesday, Feb. 28, 2023 | 7 p.m.
Wednesday, March 1 | 7 p.m. 
Thursday, March 2 | 7 p.m.
Friday, March 3 | 7 p.m. 
Saturday, March 4 | 7 p.m.
Sunday, March 5 | 2 p.m. 
General admission: $10
Free admission with valid ENMU Student ID
Senior citizens (60+) admission: $7
Active military admission: $7

ENMU Jazzfest
Featuring headlining artist 
Rodney Booth, trumpeter, and 
regional jazz educator John Kennedy, 
and the ENMU Jazz Combos, Faculty 
and Guest Quintet 
Coordinated by Richard Schwartz
Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB) 
Friday, April 14, 2023 | 7 p.m. 
Saturday, April 15 | 7 p.m.

Language of Angels
Written by Naomi Iizuka
Directed by Anne Beck
Mainstage, University Theatre Center (UTC)
Thursday, April 20, 2023 | 7 p.m.
Friday, April 21 | 7 p.m.
Saturday, April 22 | 7 p.m.
Sunday, April 23 | 2 p.m.
General admission: $10
Free admission with valid ENMU Student ID
Senior citizens (60+) admission: $7
Active military admission: $7
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Spring Choral Concert
Jason Paulk, conductor

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Saturday, April 22, 2023 | 7 p.m.

Brass Choir Concert
Sidney Shuler, conductor

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 | 7 p.m.

Symphonic Band and Wind Symphony
Dustin Seifert and Sidney Shuler, conductors

Buchanan Hall, Music Building (MB)
Sunday, May 7, 2023 | 3 p.m.


